
Name Age Time

1 Casey Kropka 19 16:57.59

2 Nathaniel Redden 17 17:52.76

3 Levi Robinson 13 19:55.55

4 Ethan Elliott 16 20:11.61

5 Justin Robinson 15 21:31.06

6 Brad Perkins 48 21:59.69

7 Nick Bowser 14 23:16.15

8 Cole Kropka 13 23:28.01

9 Gaige Porter 15 23:46.63

10 Matt McKenzie 19 24:03.73

11 Jessica Porter 16 24:32.34

12 Keith Schaffer 42 25:16.30

13 Eliza Redden 15 25:20.26

14 Claudia Caudill 15 25:35.19

15 Raymond Betts 31 25:38.64

16 Bill Kropka 50 25:42.57

17 Dustin Lowery 46 25:49.58

18 Bri Good 20 26:23.49

19 Emma Hensel 11 26:50.29

20 Brian Hensel 43 26:51.30

21 Kelsey Blankenship 15 29:08.92

22 Matthew Robinson 44 29:40.57

23 Aaron  Burnett 16 29:41.48

24 Bill Zehner 76 30:45.95

25 Molly Frazier 21 31:19.33

26 Landon Blankenship 13 32:21.14

27 Allison Melton 17 33:51.28

28 Holly Adkins 40 35:32.46

29 Ellie Beckner 14 37:13.29

30 Keith Hummel 46 38:07.67

31 William Hummel 12 38:09.88

32 Brandon Lotz 12 40:29.34

33 Mary Frazier 53 45:02.49

34 Abigail Melton 19 55:31.50

35 Anne Dachenaus 43 55:31.91

36 Amy Lewis 28 56:15.00

37 Steven Lewis 59 56:15.41

38 Eric Fletcher 33 56:16.25
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Overall Male Time Overall Female Time

1 Casey Kropka 16:57.59 1 Jessica Porter 24:32.34

Male 14 and Under Time Female 14 and Under Time

1 Levi Robinson 19:55.55 1 Emma Hensel 26:50.29

2 Nick Bowser 23:16.15 2 Ellie Beckner 37:13.29

3 Cole Kropka 23:28.01 3

Male 15-18 Time Female 15-18 Time

1 Nathaniel Redden 17:52.76 1 Eliza Redden 25:20.26

2 Ethan Elliott 20:11.61 2 Claudia Caudill 25:35.19

3 Justin Robinson 21:31.06 3 Kelsey Blankenship 29:08.92

Male 19-24 Time Female 19-24 Time

1 Matt McKenzie 24:03.73 1 Bri Good 26:23.49

2 2 Molly Frazier 31:19.33

3 3 Abigail Melton 55:31.50

Male 25-29 Time Female 25-29 Time

1 1 Amy Lewis 56:15.00

2 2

3 3

Male 30-34 Time Female 30-34 Time

1 Raymond Betts 25:38.64 1

2 Eric Fletcher 56:16.25 2

3 3

Male 35-39 Time Female 35-39 Time

1 1

2 2

3 3

Male 40-44 Time Female 40-44 Time

1 Keith Schaffer 25:16.30 1 Holly Adkins 35:32.46

2 Brian Hensel 26:51.30 2 Anne Dachenaus 55:31.91

3 Matthew Robinson 29:40.57 3

Male 45-49 Time Female 45-49 Time

1 Brad Perkins 21:59.69 1

2 Dustin Lowery 25:49.58 2

3 Keith Hummel 38:07.67 3

Male 50-54 Time Female 50-54 Time

1 Bill Kropka 25:42.57 1 Mary Frazier 45:02.49

2 2

3 3

Male 55-59 Time Female 55-59 Time

1 Steven Lewis 56:15.41 1

2 2

3 3

Male 60 and Over Time Female 60 and Over Time

1 Bill Zehner 30:45.95 1

2 2

3 3


